1
4tecx (Betonschroef SR-anti cor ETA 1 & Betonschroef SR-anti Cor ETA 1
TX30)
4tecx article numbers:
4050001508, 4050001516, 4050001524, 4050001532, 4050001540, 4050001548, 4050001556, 4050001564, 4050001572,
4050001580, 4050001588, 4050001596,4050001600, 4050001608, 4050001616, 4050001624
Betonschroef SR-anti cor ETA 1 TFE TFN
Betonschroef SR-anti Cor ETA 1

ti
 c
o
r
ET
A
 1
4050001508 Ø5 x 40 --
5 7
SW 8
8 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 40 35 25,0
5
75 38 90 45
THE05050 Ø5 x 50 -- SW 8
100 55 45 35,0
5
105 53 170 85
15
4050001516 Ø5 x 60 -- SW 8 15 25
THE05080 Ø5 x 80 -- SW 8 35 45
THE05100 Ø5 x 100 -- SW 8 55 65
4050001524 Ø6 x 40 
6 9
SW 10
10 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 45 35 26,0
5
78 39 90 45
THE06050 Ø6 x 50  SW 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
4050001532 Ø6 x 60  SW 10
100 65 55 43,0
5
129 65 170 85
25
THE06070 Ø6 x 70  SW 10 15 35
4050001540 Ø6 x 80  SW 10 25 45
4050001548 Ø6 x 100  SW 10 45 65
THE06120 Ø6 x 120  SW 10 65 85
4050001556 Ø8 x 55 
8 12
SW 13
20 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 60 50 37,5
5
113 57 130 65
4050001564 Ø8 x 60  SW 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10
4050001572 Ø8 x 70  SW 13
100 75 65 50,5
5
152 76 200 100
20
THE08080 Ø8 x 80  SW 13 15 30
4050001580 Ø8 x 90  SW 13 25 40
THE08100 Ø8 x 100  SW 13 35 50
THE08110 Ø8 x 110  SW 13 45 60
THE08120 Ø8 x 120  SW 13 55 70
THE08140 Ø8 x 140  SW 13 75 90
THE10060 Ø10 x 60 
10 14
SW 15
30 50 40
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 65 55 41,5
5
125 63 140 70
4050001588 Ø10 x 70  SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
THE10080 Ø10 x 80  SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
THE10090 Ø10 x 90  SW 15
135 95 85 67,0
5
201 101 210 105
35

sc
h
ro
e
f
SR
-a
n
ti
 c
o
r
ET
A
 1
THE12080 Ø12 x 80 
12 16
SW 18
50 75 45
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
THE12090 Ø12 x 90  SW 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
THE12110 Ø12 x 110  SW 18
170 120 105 83,5
5
251 126 220 110
35
THE12130 Ø12 x 130  SW 18 25 55
THE12150 Ø12 x 150  SW 18 45 75
THE14080 Ø14 x 80 
14 18
SW 21
70 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
THE14100 Ø14 x 100  SW 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
THE14120 Ø14 x 120  SW 21
185 130 115 92,0
5
276 138 230 115
45
THE14130 Ø14 x 130  SW 21 15 55
THE14140 Ø14 x 140  SW 21 25 65
THE14160 Ø14 x 160  SW 21 45 85
THE18100 Ø18 x 100 
18 22
SW 24
90 90 55
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
140 110 90 69,5
10
209 105 230 115
THE18130 Ø18 x 130  SW 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40
THE18160 Ø18 x 160  SW 24
225 160 140 112,0
20
336 168 350 175
70
THE18180 Ø18 x 180  SW 24 40 90
THE18200 Ø18 x 200  SW 24 60 110
6
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
Fa
m

n
g)
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df SW/Tx Tinst Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
[mm] [mm] [--] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TF
E
TFE05040 Ø5 x 40 --
5 7
SW 8
8 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 40 35 25,0
5
75 38 90 45
TFE05050 Ø5 x 50 -- SW 8
100 55 45 35,0
5
105 53 170 85
15
TFE05060 Ø5 x 60 -- SW 8 15 25
TFE05080 Ø5 x 80 -- SW 8 35 45
TFE05100 Ø5 x 100 -- SW 8 55 65
TFE06040 Ø6 x 40 
6 9
SW 10
10 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 45 35 26,0
5
78 39 90 45
TFE06050 Ø6 x 50  SW 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE06060 Ø6 x 60  SW 10
100 65 55 43,0
5
129 65 170 85
25
TFE06070 Ø6 x 70  SW 10 15 35
TFE06080 Ø6 x 80  SW 10 25 45
TFE06100 Ø6 x 100  SW 10 45 65
TFE06120 Ø6 x 120  SW 10 65 85
TFE08055 Ø8 x 55 
8 12
SW 13
20 35 35
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 60 50 37,5
5
113 57 130 65
TFE08060 Ø8 x 60  SW 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10
TFE08070 Ø8 x 70  SW 13
100 75 65 50,5
5
152 76 200 100
20
TFE08080 Ø8 x 80  SW 13 15 30
TFE08090 Ø8 x 90  SW 13 25 40
TFE08100 Ø8 x 100  SW 13 35 50
TFE08110 Ø8 x 110  SW 13 45 60
TFE08120 Ø8 x 120  SW 13 55 70
TFE08140 Ø8 x 140  SW 13 75 90
TFE10060 Ø10 x 60 
10 14
SW 15
30 50 40
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 65 55 41,5
5
125 63 140 70
TFE10070 Ø10 x 70  SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE10080 Ø10 x 80  SW 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
TFE10090 Ø10 x 90  SW 15
135 95 85 67,0
5
201 101 210 105
35
TFE10100 Ø10 x 100  SW 15 15 45
TFE10120 Ø10 x 120  SW 15 35 65
TFE10140 Ø10 x 140  SW 15 55 85
7
 General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
Fa
m

is
ta
n
ce
(s
p
lit
ti
n
g)
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df SW/Tx Tinst Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
[mm] [mm] [--] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TF
E
TFE12080 Ø12 x 80 
12 16
SW 18
50 75 45
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
TFE12090 Ø12 x 90  SW 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15
TFE12110 Ø12 x 110  SW 18
170 120 105 83,5
5
251 126 220 110
35
TFE12130 Ø12 x 130  SW 18 25 55
TFE12150 Ø12 x 150  SW 18 45 75
TFE14080 Ø14 x 80 
14 18
SW 21
70 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
120 90 75 58,0
5
174 87 190 95
TFE14100 Ø14 x 100  SW 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
TFE14120 Ø14 x 120  SW 21
185 130 115 92,0
5
276 138 230 115
45
TFE14130 Ø14 x 130  SW 21 15 55
TFE14140 Ø14 x 140  SW 21 25 65
TFE14160 Ø14 x 160  SW 21 45 85
TFE18100 Ø18 x 100 
18 22
SW 24
90 90 55
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
140 110 90 69,5
10
209 105 230 115
TFE18130 Ø18 x 130  SW 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40
TFE18160 Ø18 x 160  SW 24
225 160 140 112,0
20
336 168 350 175
70
TFE18180 Ø18 x 180  SW 24 40 90
TFE18200 Ø18 x 200  SW 24 60 110
TF
N
TFN14080 Ø14 x 80  14 18 SW 24 70 80 50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 120 90 75 58,0 5 174 87 190 95
8

THE08110 Ø8 x 110 
THE08120 Ø8 x 120 
THE08140 Ø8 x 140 
THE10060 Ø10 x 60  --
13,47
--
13,47
--
9,62
--
9,62 4050001588 Ø10 x 70  -- -- -- --
THE10080 Ø10 x 80  -- -- -- --
THE10090 Ø10 x 90 
27,64 13,47 27,40 13,47 19,74 9,62 27,40 9,62
4050001596 Ø10 x 100 
THE10120 Ø10 x 120 
THE10140 Ø10 x 140 
THE12080 Ø12 x 80  --
22,26
--
22,26

THP08060 Ø8 x 60  -- 11,57 -- 11,57 -- 8,27 -- 8,27
THP08080 Ø8 x 80  18,09 11,57 18,09 11,57 12,92 8,27 12,92 8,27
TFF
TFF06035
Ø6 x 35
(M8-M10)
 -- 5,00 -- -- -- 4,77 -- --
TFF06055
Ø6 x 55
(M8-M10)
 14,21 -- -- -- 10,15 -- -- --
TFM
TFM06035 Ø6 x 35 (M8)  -- 5,00 -- -- -- 4,77 -- --
TFM06055 Ø6 x 55 (M10)  14,21 -- -- -- 10,15 -- -- --
TFS
TFS06100 Ø6 x 100 (M8) 
14,21 5,00 12,53 6,68 10,15 4,77 10,15 4,77
TFS06120 Ø6 x 120 (M8) 
TFS08110 Ø8 x 110 (M10) 
18,09 11,57 18,09 11,57 12,92 8,27 12,92 8,27
TFS08130 Ø8 x 130 (M10) 
TFS10120 Ø10 x 120 (M12) 
22,55 13,47 22,55 13,47 16,11 9,62 16,11 9,62
TFS10140 Ø10 x 140 (M12) 
14
5.2 DESIGN RESISTANCE (STRUCTURAL APPLICATION) [kN]
General Parameter Non-cracked concrete Cracked concrete
Family Code Size